Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000144764 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name

: LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : I20010000062

Phone

: (323)962-8600

Fax Number : (323)962-3889

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

# FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Dallas Kids, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

<u>:</u>;

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of (	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: <u>Daties</u>	Kids, LLC Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
	of Organization and fee(s) a	-	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
Chevenr	na Moselev	Nume of Person	
		Nume of Person	
<u>LegalZoo</u>	om.com. Inc.	Pirm/Company	
<u>100 W B</u>	roadway. Suite 100	Address	
Glendale	.CA 91210	ity/State and Zip Code	
		my/suite and zap code	
<u>onlinefilings@la</u>	E-mail address: (to be use	d for fature annual report notifica	ition)
For further information	n concerning this matter, ples	ase call;	
Chevenna Moselev	ui ( ;	323) 962-8600 ext 762	25
	ne of Person		lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	21\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

allas Kids, LLC		
(M	lust end with the words "Lie	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")
RTICLE II - Address	i;	
he mailing address and	l street address of the princi	pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
rincipal Office Addre	3 <b>6</b> .	Mailing Address:
403 Walnut Ridge S	treet	
Dallas, Texas 75229		
RTICLE III - Registe The Limited Liability C	ered Agent, Registered Of Company cannol serve as its	Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an indition.)
RTICLE III - Registe The Limited Liability Conother business entity the name and the Floric	ered Agent, Registered Of Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis to street address of the regis	Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an inditration.)
RTICLE III - Registe The Limited Liability Conother business entity the name and the Floric	ered Agent, Registered Of Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis la street address of the regis Heddy Vernon	Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an inditration.) stered agent are:
RTICLE III - Registe The Limited Liability Conother business entity the name and the Floric	ered Agent, Registered Of Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis la street address of the regis Heddy Vernon	Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an inditration.)
RTICLE III - Registe The Limited Liability Conther business entity the name and the Floric	ered Agent, Registered Of Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis to street address of the regis Heddy Vernon	Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an inditration.) stered agent are:
RTICLE III - Registe The Limited Liability Conther business entity the name and the Floric	ered Agent, Registered Of Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis to street address of the regis Heddy Vernon	Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an inditration.) stered agent are:
RTICLE III - Registe The Limited Liability Conother business entity the name and the Florid	ered Agent, Registered Of Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis to street address of the regis Heddy Vernon	Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an inditration.) stered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registored agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Heddy Vernon

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV-

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR, AMBR	Michael Charapata
	2403 Walnut Ridge Street
	Dallas, Texas 75229
MGR. AMBR	Heddy Vernon
THE STATE OF THE S	2403 Walnut Ridge Street
	Dallas, Texas 75229
MOD AMED	Incoles Charanata
MGR. AMBR	Jessica Charapata 2403 Walnut Ridge Street
	Dallas, Texas 75229
	Dalids, Texas (0229
AMBR	Angelina Serrano
1	2403 Walnut Ridge Street
	Dallas, Texas 75229
(Use attachment if necessary)  ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat (If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	14A
Signature of a m	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und	05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ler the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  Irmation submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Cheyenne Moseley, Legalzoom.com, Inc.
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Cortificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2



## **FAX COVER SHEET**

TO		
COMPANY		
FAXNUMBER	18506176381	1
FROM	Jane Murphy	
DATE	2016-06-14 12:25:20 PDT	· · · · · ·
RE	514574157	

### **COVER MESSAGE**

Jane Murphy
Document Processor, BFS

LegalZoom.com 9900 Spectrum Dr., Austin, TX 78717 P: 866.773.0888 x7157

F: 323.978.2486

E: imurphy@legalzoom.com

P Go Green! Print this email only when necessary. Thanks for being environmentally responsible.

From: info@legalzoom.com <info@legalzoom.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 14, 2016 1:16 PM

To: Jane Murphy

Subject: Message from "RNP0026736CC286"

This E-mail was sent from "RNP0026736CC286" (Aficio MP 6002).

Scan Date: 06.14.2016 14:16:40 (-0400)

Queries to: info@legalzoom.com

SECNETARY OF STATE

This email and any attachments to it may be confidential. If this email was sent to you in error, please notify me immediately by replying to this email, and please do not use, distribute, retain, print, or copy the email or any of its attachments. LegalZoom is not a

To: Page 2 of 6

law firm and provides self-help services at your specific direction. LegalZoom is located at 9900 Spectrum Drive, Austin, TX78717.